
Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm CIV3002 Analysis of Indeterminate Structures

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm CIV2039 Construction Quality and Safety

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm CIV2019 Advanced Concrete Technology

12-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm CIV2021 Design Concepts of Building Services

12-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm CIV2052 Integration of SDGs in Civil Engineering

15-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm CIV3003 Design of RCC Structural Elements

17-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm CIV3027 Foundation Engineering

19-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm CIV2047 Water Infrastructure Systems

22-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MGT2015 Engineering Economics

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm EEE2007 Control Systems Engineering

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm EEE3046 Sensors and Transducers

12-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm EEE3004 Special Electrical Machines

15-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm EEE2032 Electrical and Electronics Measurements and Instrumentation

17-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm EEE2019 Power Electronics

19-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm EEE2029 Transmission and Distribution

22-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MGT2007 Digital Entrepreneurship

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3022 Fundamentals of Photonics

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3017 Linear Algebra for Communication Engineering

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3025 Artificial Intelligence Using Python

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3020 Computational Intelligence and Machine Learning

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3029 Digital Image Processing

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3033 Adaptive Signal Processing

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3030 Fuzzy Logic and its Engineering Applications

12-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3165 Analog Communication

15-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3167 VLSI Design

17-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3006 Digital Control Systems

19-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3009 Transmission Lines and Waveguides

22-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MGT2007 Digital Entrepreneurship

B.TECH. ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

B.TECH. ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

Time Table for End Term : Odd Semester (2025-2026)

2023 BATCH [V Semester]

B.TECH. CIVIL ENGINEERING

Page 1 of 3



SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

Time Table for End Term : Odd Semester (2025-2026)

2023 BATCH [V Semester]

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC3004 Design of Machine Elements-I

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC3062 Hydraulics and Pneumatics

12-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC4002 Kinematics of Machines

15-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC3034 Computer Integrated Manufacturing

17-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC3005 Finite Element Analysis

19-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC3006 Mechatronics

22-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MGT2015 Engineering Economics

24-12-2025,Thursday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC4005 Production Techniques-II

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC3004 Design of Machine Elements-I

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC3076 Human Robot Interaction

12-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC4002 Kinematics of Machines

15-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC3060 Robotics

17-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC3005 Finite Element Analysis

19-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC3006 Mechatronics

22-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MGT2015 Engineering Economics

24-12-2025,Thursday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MEC4005 Production Techniques-II

Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm PET3006 Advanced Petroleum Reservoir Engineering

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm PET2020 Process Pipeline Design

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm PET2031 Overview of Material Science

12-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm PET3011 Well Intervention Technologies

12-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm PET2032 Petroleum Economics

15-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm PET2005 Fundamentals of Instrumentation and Control Engineering

17-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm PET2006 Fundamentals of Oil and Gas Production Technology

19-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm PET2014 Geophysical Methods for Oil and Gas Exploration

22-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MGT2015 Engineering Economics

24-12-2025,Thursday 1.00pm to 04.00pm PET2019 Oil and Gas Well Test Analysis
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Date, Day Time Course Code  Course Name

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3020 Computational Intelligence and Machine Learning

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3017 Linear Algebra for Communication Engineering

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3022 Fundamentals of Photonics

08-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3025 Artificial Intelligence Using Python

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3030 Fuzzy Logic and its Engineering Applications

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3029 Digital Image Processing

10-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3033 Adaptive Signal Processing

12-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3175 Embedded Systems

15-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3173 Introduction to CMOS VLSI Design

17-12-2025,Wednesday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3122 Microelectronics

19-12-2025,Friday 1.00pm to 04.00pm ECE3043 Mixed Signal Circuit Design

22-12-2025,Monday 1.00pm to 04.00pm MGT2007 Digital Entrepreneurship

                                    

Controller of ExaminationsDate: 10-11-2025, Monday
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